Moto-Challenge Meeting!! 2025 %528

EMRZZ / HRC GROM Cup IL—F—HD32A -2 1.264 km
BRI AR—YEITIEB 2025/09/27 14:45
##E (15:00 31 L) AsaksRE 14:45:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
(52) Fil &
(3) & fkth 1 14:47:56.979 1:08.381 34.841 33.540
1 14:47:15.706 1:06.499 34.078 32.421 p2 14:49:15.458 1:18.479 34.922
2 14:48:20.921 1:05.215 33.003 32.212 3 14:50:33.248 1:17.790 33.510
3 14:49:25.389 1:04.468 32.408 32.060 4 14:51:40.647 1:07.399 34.111 33.288
4 14:50:30.181 1:04.792 32.535 32.257 5 14:52:47.165 1:06.518 33.659 32.859
5 14:51:34.386 1:04.205 32.298 31.907 p6 14:54:05.807 1:18.642 33.786
6 14:52:38.567 1:04.181 32.265 31.916 7 14:56:00.466 1:54.659 33.394
7 14:53:43.298 1:04.731 32.600 32.131 8 14:57:07.092 1:06.626 33.726 32.900
8 14:54:49.076 1:05.778 32.547 33.231 9 14:58:14.565 1:07.473 33.344 34.129
9 14:55:52.786 1:03.710 32.072 31.638 10 14:59:21.593 1:07.028 33.970 33.058
10 14:56:56.723 1:03.937 32.294 31.643 11 15:00:28.233 1:06.640 33.533 33.107
11 14:58:00.018 1:03.295 32.005 31.290
12 14:59:03.445 1:03.427 31.604 31.823 (87) FMA H
13 15:00:07.125 1:03.680 31.961 31.719 1 14:48:01.645 1:08.828 34.686 34.142
2 14:49:09.904 1:08.259 34.615 33.644
(90) A B 3 14:50:18.057 1:08.153 34.484 33.669
1 14:47:39.623 1:23.290 32.709 4 14:51:25.557 1:07.500 34.097 33.403
2 14:48:44.515 1:04.892 32.675 32.217 5 14:52:32.971 1:07.414 33.892 33.522
3 14:49:49.447 1:04.932 32.622 32.310 6 14:53:41.292 1:08.321 34.636 33.685
4 14:50:54.253 1:04.806 32.438 32.368 7 14:54:50.028 1:08.736 34.416 34.320
5 14:51:58.838 1:04.585 32.175 32.410 8 14:55:57.905 1:07.877 34.376 33.501
6 14:53:02.889 1:04.051 32.252 31.799 9 14:57:05.710 1:07.805 34.150 33.655
7 14:54:07.476 1:04.587 32.426 32.161 10 14:58:14.526 1:08.816 34.296 34.520
8 14:55:11.847 1:04.371 32.461 31.910 11 14:59:23.414 1:08.888 35.072 33.816
9 14:56:15.865 1:04.018 31.879 32.139 12 15:00:31.340 1:07.926 34.315 33.611
10 14:57:20.253 1:04.388 32.580 31.808
11 14:58:25.547 1:05.294 33.258 32.036
12 14:59:29.425 1:03.878 32.004 31.874
13 15:00:33.297 1:03.872 31.989 31.883
(64) B B
1 14:50:18.615 1:05.934 33.294 32.640
2 14:51:25.646 1:07.031 33.853 33.178
3 14:52:33.277 1:07.631 34.176 33.455
4 14:53:38.711 1:05.434 33.199 32.235
5 14:54:43.565 1:04.854 32.504 32.350
6 14:55:48.401 1:04.836 32.713 32.123
7 14:56:52.580 1:04.179 32.128 32.051
8 14:57:57.626 1:05.046 32.844 32.202
9 14:59:02.393 1:04.767 32.660 32.107
10 15:00:06.769 1:04.376 32.142 32.234
(29) BN EiE
1 14:47:15.613 1:08.145 34.456 33.689
2 14:48:22.911 1:07.298 34.021 33.277
3 14:49:29.969 1:07.058 33.783 33.275
4 14:50:37.582 1:07.613 33.810 33.803
5 14:51:44.369 1:06.787 33.484 33.303
6 14:52:51.217 1:06.848 33.634 33.214
7 14:53:58.396 1:07.179 33.309 33.870
8 14:55:05.993 1:07.597 34.375 33.222
9 14:56:12.228 1:06.235 33.234 33.001
10 14:57:19.579 1:07.351 33.663 33.688
11 14:58:26.635 1:07.056 33.734 33.322
12 14:59:33.031 1:06.396 33.499 32.897
13 15:00:39.035 1:06.004 33.185 32.819
(12) # Ki#z 3%
1 14:47:18.190 1:08.292 34.634 33.658
2 14:48:25.594 1:07.404 33.642 33.762
3 14:49:33.253 1:07.659 34.081 33.578
4 14:50:40.230 1:06.977 33.600 33.377
5 14:51:46.704 1:06.474 33.254 33.220
6 14:52:54.247 1:07.543 33.370 34.173
7 14:54:01.650 1:07.403 33.981 33.422
8 14:55:09.009 1:07.359 34.348 33.011
9 14:56:15.732 1:06.723 33.374 33.349
10 14:57:23.323 1:07.591 34.120 33.471
11 14:58:31.012 1:07.689 33.885 33.804
12 14:59:37.944 1:06.932 33.542 33.390
13 15:00:44.620 1:06.676 33.472 33.204
FHAIF—7 Orbits
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